FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHT Hi#i®

Turnover : Breakdown by Business

Revenue from design, integration
and installation of platforms for
digital broadcasting systems

Revenue from sale of goods

Revenue from provision of
international financial market
information and selecfive
consumer data

leasing income

Licensing income

Total

Gross Profit

Other Gain — net

Marketing, Selling and
Administrative Expenses

Other Operating Expenses before
Provisions & non-operating items

Loss from Operating Activities

before Provisions &
Non-operating Items
Provisions and Non-operating ltems
Finance Costs
Share of Loss of a Jointly
Controlled Entity and Associates
Minority Interests
Preference Dividends

Loss Attributable to Ordinary

Shareholders
Loss per Share - Basic
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12,106
252,594

18,243
4,724
16,951
304,618

74,617
2,540
(82,241)
(4,569)
(9,653)
(23,727)
(137)
(405)

(5,812)

(39,734)
(HK$0.07)

28,298
118,467

16,431
4,160
1,880

169,236

49,036
1,266
(76,976)
(4,756)
(31,430)
(22,235)
(1,060
(1,032)

502
(5,812)

(61,067)
(HK$0.13)



