FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHT 財務摘要

Turnover : Breakdown by Business	營業額:按業務細分		
		2005	2004
		HK\$'000	HK\$'000
			(Restated)
		二零零五年	二零零四年
		千港元	千港元
	7TV & + + T ++ +0 #4.7F		(重列)
Revenue from design, integration	研發、集成及裝設數碼		
and installation of platforms for	廣播系統產生之收入	10 106	20 200
digital broadcasting systems	华口继套此际	12,106	28,298
Revenue from sale of goods Revenue from provision of	貨品銷售收入 提供國際金融市場資訊及精選	252,594	118,467
international financial market	消費者數據獲得之收入		
information and selective	// // // // // // // // // // // // //		
consumer data		18,243	16,431
Leasing income	租賃收入	4,724	4,160
Licensing income	授權費收入	16,951	1,880
Total	總計	304,618	169,236
	***	,	•
Gross Profit	毛利	74,617	49,036
Other Gain – net	其他收益-淨額	2,540	1,266
Marketing, Selling and	市場、銷售及	2,010	1,200
Administrative Expenses	行政開支	(82,241)	(76,976)
Other Operating Expenses before	未計撥備及	(,,	(/ /
Provisions & non-operating items	非經營開支項目之經營開支	(4,569)	(4,756)
Loss from Operating Activities	未計撥備及非經營開支項目前之		
before Provisions &	經營活動虧損		
Non-operating Items		(9,653)	(31,430)
Provisions and Non-operating Items	撥備及非經營開支項目	(23,727)	(22,235)
Finance Costs	財務成本	(137)	(1,060)
Share of Loss of a Jointly	佔共同控制公司及聯營公司		
Controlled Entity and Associates	之虧損	(405)	(1,032)
Minority Interests	少數股東權益	_	502
Preference Dividends	優先股股息	(5,812)	(5,812)
Loss Attributable to Ordinary	普通股股東應佔虧損		
Shareholders		(39,734)	(61,067)
Loss per Share - Basic	每股虧損-基本	(HK\$0.07)	(HK\$0.13)